B03800 12,486 ( 165 )
B07600 10,817 8,892
B02800 8,980 2,602
B04500 ( 655 ) ( 289 )
B00600 - ( 272,545 )
B00700

- 723,758
B02300 - 303,488
B00400 - 80,143
B01200 - ( 30,430 )
B00300 - ( 6,058 )
BBBB 294,792 366,268

C01700 ( 600,000 ) ( 150,000 )
C01600 449,189 350,000
C00200 ( 220,000 ) 130,000
C04500 ( 167,150 ) ( 167,150 )
C00600 ( 79,948 ) 79,948

-123-

【★】【★】107 106
C03000 $ 20,569 $ 9,833
C05800 ( 600 ) -
C05400 - 5,458
CCCC ( 597,940 ) 258,089

DDDD 44,631 ( 141,115 )

EEEE ( 62,512 ) 36,014

E00100 2,518,297 2,482,283

E00200 $ 2,455,785 $ 2,518,297

107 12 31 106 12 31
E00210 $ 2,437,312 $ 2,518,297

E00240
18,473 -

E00200 $ 2,455,785 $ 2,518,297

-124-

107 106 1 1 12 31

49 11

88 2 1

92 10

108 3 28

( )

IFRS IAS IFRIC SIC

IFRSs

IFRSs

1. IFRS 9

IFRS 9 IAS 39

IFRS 7 IFRS 9

107 1 1

-125-

107 1 1 IAS 39 IFRS

9

IAS 39 IFRS 9 IAS 39 IFRS 9
$ 2,518,297 $ 2,518,297 -

23,849 23,849 -

41,230 41,230 (1)

274,064 274,064 -

362,231 362,231 -

14,746 14,746 (2)

71,424 65,733 (3)

142,574 142,574 (4)

2,653,339 2,658,058 (5)

10 7 1 1

I A S  3 9

10 7 1 1

I F R S  9

10 7 1 1 10 7 1 1

$ 403,461 $ 403,461

IAS 39

- $ 14,746 $ - 14,746 $ 1,082 ($ 1,082) (2)

IFRS
9

- ( 41,230) - ( 41,230) 4,960 - (1)

IAS 39
71,424 - ( 5,691) 65,733 ( 5,691) - (3)

474,885 ( 26,484) ( 5,691) 442,710 351 ( 1,082)
- -

IAS 39
142,574 - 142,574 ( 556) 556 (4)

-

IAS 39
- 41,230 - 41,230 - ( 4,960) (1)

IAS 39
- 274,064 - 274,064 - - -

- 457,868 - 457,868 ( 556) ( 4,404)
- -

IAS
39

- 2,653,339 4,719 2,658,058 4,719 - (5)

IFRS 9 $ 474,885 $ 3,084,723 ($ 972) $ 3,558,636 $ 4,514 ($ 5,486)

(1) IAS 39

IFRS 9

107 1 1 4,960

4,960

-126-

(2) IAS 39

IFRS 9

107 1 1

1,082

1,082

(3) IAS 39 IFRS 9

107 1 1

65,733

5,691

(4) IAS 39 107

1 1

IFRS 9

107 1 1

556

556

(5) IAS 39

IFRS 9

107 1 1

4,719 4,719

2. IFRS 15

IFRS 15

IAS 18 IAS 11

-127-

IFRS 15

IFRS 15

IAS 11

IFRS 15

IAS 11

107 1 1

IFRS 15

106 12 31

1 0 7 1 1 1 0 7 1 1

$ 984,415 ( $ 984,415 ) $ -
257,121 ( 257,121 ) -

- 1,254,922 1,254,922
$ 1,241,536 $ 13,386 $ 1,254,922

$ 211,709 ( $ 211,709 ) $ -
- 206,620 206,620
- 18,475 18,475

$ 211,709 $ 13,386 $ 225,095

-128-

107 12 31 IAS 11

107 12 31
IFRS 15

I F R S  1 5 107 12 31
IAS 11

$ - $ 869,984 $ 869,984
- 455,753 455,753

1,331,215 ( 1,331,125 ) -
$ 1,331,215 ( $ 5,478 ) $ 1,325,737

$ - $ 67,468 $ 67,468
57,730 ( 57,730 ) -
15,216 ( 15,216 ) -

$ 72,946 ( $ 5,478 ) $ 67,468

( ) 108

IFRSs

IASB 1
2015-2017 2019 1 1

IFRS 9 2019 1 1 2
IFRS 16 2019 1 1
IAS 19 2019 1 1 3
IAS 28 2019 1 1
IFRIC 23 2019 1 1

1

2 107 1 1

3 2019 1 1

IFRS 16

IFRS 16 IAS 17

IFRIC 4

-129-

IFRS 16 108 1 1

IFRS 16

IAS 17 IFRIC 4

IFRS 16

IFRS 16

IFRS 16

IFRS 16 108

1 1

IAS 17 108 1 1

IAS 36

(1)

(2) 108 12 31

(3) 108 1 1

(4)

-130-

108 1 1

IFRS 16

108 1 1

107 12 31
1 0 8 1 1

$ 148,101 ( $ 148,101 ) $ -
- 254,975 254,975

$ 148,101 $ 106,874 $ 254,975

$ - $ 13,462 $ 13,462

- 93,412 93,412
$ - $ 106,874 $ 106,874

( ) IASB IFRSs

IASB 1
IFRS 3 2020 1 1 2
IFRS 10 IAS 28

IFRS 17 2021 1 1
IAS 1 IAS 8 2021 1 1 3

1

2 2020 1 1

3 2020 1 1

-131-

( )

IFRSs

( )

1

3

1. 1

2. 2 1

3. 3

( )

1.

2. 12

3. 12

1.

2. 12

3. 12

-132-

( )

( )

-133-

( )

( )

( )

-134-

( )

( )

1.

-135-

(1)

107

A.

B.

a.

b.

-136-

a.

b.

6

C.

a.

b.

D.

-137-

106

A.

B.

C.

-138-

6

(2)

107

12

12

12

106

-139-

(3)

106

-140-

107

2.

3.

4.

( )

107

-141-

1.

2.

106

1.

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

2.

-142-